

East Allen County Schools YMCA Childcare Programs 2023-2024 School Year

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Learn Grow Thrive

At the Y we believe all kids deserve the opportunity to discover who they are and what they can achieve. In our before and afterschool programs, youth are cultivating the values, skills and relationships that lead to positive behaviors, better health and education achievement.

Program Hours

Before School Care: 6:30 a.m. to start of school day **After School Care:** End of school day to 6:00 p.m.

Cedarville	Member	Program Participant
Before Care	\$210	\$253
After Care	\$243	\$291
Before & After	\$455	\$546
Leo	Member	Program Particinant
Leo Before Care	Member \$112	Program Participant \$135
		Participant



Register now:

fwymca.org/EACS

Additional Information

Due to staggered start and dismissal times, fees vary based on school child attends. Register early to reserve your child's spot. Space is limited. Monthly fees include scheduled closings at no additional charge at Harris Elementary (IF FWCS is also closed that day). **Before care will NOT be provided on delay days.** Weather closings are available for an additional charge of \$37 for Members/\$43 Program Participants at Harris Elementary (IF FWCS is also closed). No care will be provided on holidays and days that EACS is out of school but FWCS is in school. Your Program Director will provide more information for those dates. Locations, pricing, and services are subject to change.

YMCA Financial Assistance is available for qualified applicants.

Contact Information: Phone: 260-449-8464; Fax: 449-4776; YMCA web site: www.fwymca.org